

AMENDMENT TO RULES COMMITTEE PRINT 117-

13

OFFERED BY MS. ESCOBAR OF TEXAS

Page 741, line 4, insert “resilient and” before “resource-efficient goods”.

Page 741, line 23, insert “resilient,” after “design, build, and fund”.

Page 741, line 24, strike “and”.

Page 742, line 6, insert “and” after “social costs;”.

Page 742, after line 6, insert the following new subparagraph:

1 (F) designing the technical specifications
2 for assessment and mitigation of risk to supply
3 chains from extreme weather and changes in
4 environmental conditions;

Page 742, line 8, insert “resilient and” before “resource-efficient goods”.

Page 742, line 11, strike “low-carbon” and insert “resilience, low-carbon, or”.

Page 743, line 8, strike “selectpacion” and insert
“selection”.

